
ד”סב

ם”תחתיב

:תשרפתבש

תבשברעהלודגהחנמ

)’אןיינמ(תבשתלבקוהחנמ

החנמהגלפ

תורנתקלדה

)’בןיינמ(תבשתלבקוהחנמ

ןיקיתוכתירחש

ינשןינמתירחש

)תילגנא(ימויףדרועיש

)תילגנא(עובשהתשרפברועיש

הלודגהחנמ

עובשהתשרפבםישנלרועיש

םינבותובא

הנטקהחנמ

:תמורת,תישילשהדועס

המחהתעיקש

תבשהתאצובירעמ

לוחהתומיב
ןיקיתוכתירחש

’ה-’אםימיבהחנמ

’ה-’אםימיבבירעמ

ץיקןועש

האר

ה”פשת , בא טכ

םיכרבמתבש

02:1

04:5

55:5

45:6

95:6

73:5

51:8

ןייטשברה-ןיקיתורחא

גרבנשאברה-ינשןינמרחא

02:1

00:5

43:5

43:6

51:7

45:7

םיטפוש

ה”פשת , לולא ו

03:5

84:5

64:6

15:6

14:5

00:5

62:5

62:6

60:7

54:7

אצתיכ

ה”פשת , לולא גי

52:5

14:5

73:6

24:6

64:5

00:5

71:5

71:6

75:6

63:7

אובתיכ

ה”פשת , לולא כ

–

–

82:6

33:6

05:5

00:5

80:5

80:6

84:6

62:7
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